Appello 15/02/2012

Cognome
Bandini
Battaglia
Battista
Cerruti
Cupolillo
Faletto
Messina
Mossotto
Neggia
Procopio
Ramello
Risso
Rocca
Sarasini
Scepanovic
Schina

Nome
Cecilia
Eugeanio
Sara
Elisa
Dario
Daniele
Silvia
Enrico
Roberta
Noemi
Riccardo
Sara
Stefania
Giulia
Petar
Riccardo

Voto

27
26
23
26
24
27
26
26
28
26
27
28
28
27
25
27



